Relatério Geral - 2,5 MILHAS - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33

Numero
25
56

72
31
42

309
12
61
68
18

103
47

239
74
17
48
77
58

65
76
78
44
23
70

37

34

63
55

66

88
653
511

57

Nome
FRANCILENE CAMARGOS

MARIA AUXILIADORA AMORIM DOS
SANTOS

SAMARA ALYNE DE SOUZA ROSA
GLAUCIA MELO PEREIRA

JUCELIA GONGCALVES SANTOS
OLIVEIRA GONCALVES

THAYNA CRISTINA ALVES
CARLA FARIA

MAYARA LANA LASMAR VALADARES
RENATA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ELILIANE DE MENEZES

ADRIANA LIMA DE AZEVEDO AMARAL
KARLA PATRICIA ALMEIDA ARAUJO
LAUDEMIRA OLIMPIO COSTA COSTA
SIRLENE APARECIDA DA SILVA PINTO
ELIANA ARAUJO

KELLY GONTIJO RESENDE

SUELLEM DE ASSIS SOARES

MARIANA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

RAIANY ALVES ARAUJO

SUELI DE OLIVEIRA ELIAS

TATHIANE GUIMARAES DE OLIVIERA
KAREN CAROLINE ALVES LOPES
FLAVIA CRISTINA DINIZ

ROBERTA GABRIELA GOMES ALVES
DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELLA DE BARROS BUENO
HELOISA GUIMARAES SILVA PIRES
PIRES

NILZA GONGCALVES SOUZA SILVA
MARIA ANGELICA MARTINS DA SILVA
COuTO

RAIMUNDA NONATA DE MORAIS
CAETANO

JNAINA ALVES

CELIA ALVES DA SILVA

ISABEL RABELO

MARIA DO CARMO DE AZEVEDO NETO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

10 MILHAS ABC

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C.
26 = F2529 - F
45 F4549 - F
28  F2529 . F
34 F3034 - F
34 F3034 - F
24 F2024 - F
39  F3539 - F
29 F2529 . F
30 F3034 - F
35  F3539 - F
45 = M4549 - F
44 | F4044 - F
46 = F4549 - F
50 F5054 - F
37 F3539 - F
37 F3539 - F
26 F2529 - F
36 F3539 - F
25 F2529 - F
40  F4044 - F
28 F2529 - F
30 F3034 - F
39  F3539 - F
27 F2529 - F
17 F1619 - F
54  F5054 - F
51 F5054 - F
64  F6064 - F
65  F6569 - F
29 F2529 - F
75 F7599 - F
32 F3034 - F
50 F5054 - F

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe
KAVERA CROSS
DIVI FITNIS

NOCTIVAGOS
NAO TENHO EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

FRALEON
NOCTIVAGOS
DIVIRUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

FRIENDS RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS
MD RUNNIG
ACORD

COMITIVA RUNNING

DIVIRUNNERS
NAO TENHO
DIVIRUNNERS

DIVIRUNNERS
NOCTIVAGOS
NOCTIVAGOS
ARCOS-MG
DIVIRUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS

CERTIFICAMINAS

FINANCIAL
CORPAM

NAO TENHO

ADEFON

BOCA DA MATA
COMITIVA RUNNING

Tempo
00:25:29

00:25:44

00:27:52
00:27:59
00:29:05

00:29:47
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:56
00:31:37
00:31:38
00:31:50
00:31:54
00:32:05
00:32:24
00:33:16
00:33:34
00:33:39

00:33:39
00:34:27
00:34:27
00:35:24
00:35:59
00:35:59

00:36:07

00:36:17

00:36:28
00:36:30

00:37:13

00:37:26
00:38:21
00:40:24
00:41:51
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Relatério Geral - 2,5 MILHAS - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Numero
80
15
11
36
75
64
32
43

Nome

WANIA REZENDE

DANIELA GUIDO

CAMILA CADAVID

ISABELA GRECO

SOPHIA GUIMARAES ARAUJO
PERLA APARECIDA LUCAS E SILVA
GRACIELA ALMEIDA AMARAL
JULIANA ALMEIDA TAVARES COUTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

10 MILHAS ABC

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.

61 F6064 - F
31 F3034 - F
27 F2529 - F
31 F3034 - F
10 F0015 - F
41 F4044 - F
30 F3034 - F
33 F3034 - F

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe
RECAPP
ADM
EQUIPE ABC
FINANCIAL
ITAUNA RUNNERS

COMITIVA RUNNIG
COMITIVA RUNNING
COMITIVA RUNNING

Tempo
00:42:21
00:43:49
00:44:04
00:44:04
01:02:02
01:09:48
01:18:00
01:18:01
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